1
Thermal-magnetic (TM and AS-line) AS168XAC3https://www.schurter.com /PG20
Circuit Breakers
Manual Motor Controller / Circuit Breaker for Equipment thermal-magnetic, 3 poles
Approvals and Compliances
Description
-	Thermal-magnetic circuit breaker
-	High short circuit performance

27.0 A 270
30.0 A 300
32.0 A 320
35.0 A 350
40.0 A 400
45.0 A 450
50.0 A 500
52.0 A 520
Other rated currents on request
AS168X-CB|1|DG|200| N | = Switched neutral
Switched neutral Configuration
key
Switched neutral pole N
Variants
Tripping characteristics Rated current Switched neutral Config. Code Order Number
1.0-1.25xIn / 3-5xIn / 0.5-52 A 30.0 A   AS168X-CB3F300 4420.0742
1.0-1.25xIn / 3-5xIn / 0.5-52 A 35.0 A   AS168X-CB3F350 4420.0994
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 2.0 A   AS168X-CB3G020 4420.0402
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 3.0 A   AS168X-CB3G030 4420.0400
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 4.0 A   AS168X-CB3G040 4420.0388
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 5.0 A   AS168X-CB3G050 4420.0301
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 10.0 A   AS168X-CB3G100 4420.0241
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 15.0 A   AS168X-CB3G150 4420.0204 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 20.0 A   AS168X-CB3G200 4420.0198 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 25.0 A   AS168X-CB3G250 4420.0242
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 30.0 A   AS168X-CB3G300 4420.0210 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 32.0 A   AS168X-CB3G320 4420.0323
1.0-1.25xIn / 6-10xIn / 0.5-52 A 40.0 A   AS168X-CB3G400 4420.0199
1.0-1.25xIn / 12-20xIn / 0.5-52 A 15.0 A   AS168X-CB3H150 4420.0569 █
1.0-1.25xIn / 12-20xIn / 0.5-52 A 20.0 A   AS168X-CB3H200 4420.0308
1.0-1.25xIn / 12-20xIn / 0.5-52 A 25.0 A   AS168X-CB3H250 4420.0542
1.0-1.25xIn / 12-20xIn / 0.5-52 A 30.0 A   AS168X-CB3H300 4420.0287
1.0-1.25xIn / 12-20xIn / 0.5-52 A 40.0 A   AS168X-CB3H400 4420.0372
1.0-1.25xIn / 12-20xIn / 0.5-52 A 50.0 A   AS168X-CB3H500 4420.0762
█ Most Popular.
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:https://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-Check/Stock-Check-SCHURTER